
W e d d i n g  p a c k a g e  -  1 st November 2014 to 31st October 2015

Attitude will 
   offer you moments full 

of emotions, 
spontaneity, simplicity 

and genuineness in its 

contemporary style hotels 

of Mauritian charmwedding



coin de mire attitude

PACKAGE

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

FREE PACKAGE

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Decoration of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake

•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

R A T E

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

Wedding photos (36)

E U R G B P U S D M U R

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

167

333

128

224

448

172

6 500

13 000

5 000

115 155 4 500

154 207 6 000

141

283

109

98

130

374 E U R 317 G B P 503 U S D 14 600 M U R



émeraude beach attitude

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Set up of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake

•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

R A T E

E U R G B P U S D M U R

•   Special breakfast on the beach the day after the wedding

PACKAGE
FREE PACKAGE

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

Wedding photos (36)

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

159

282

103

214

379

138

6 200

11 000

4 000

118 159 4 600

133 113 5 200

146 197 5 700

135

239

87

100

124

179 403 E U R 341 G B P 541 U S D 15 700 M U R



friday attitude

R A T E

E U R G B P U S D M U R

PACKAGE
FREE PACKAGE

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

Wedding photos (36)

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

141

231

128

190

310

172

5 500

9 000

5 000

123 166 4 800

146 197 5 700

154 207 6 000

120

196

109

104

124

130

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Set up of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake

•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

415 E U R 352 G B P 559 U S D 16 200 M U R



R A T E

E U R G B P U S D M U R

PACKAGE
FREE PACKAGE

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

Wedding photos (36)

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

141

231

128

190

310

172

5 500

9 000

5 000

123 166 4 800

146 197 5 700

154 207 6 000

120

196

109

104

124

130

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Set up of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake

•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

415 E U R 352 G B P 559 U S D 16 200 M U R

tropical attitude



•   Special breakfast in room the day after the wedding

récif attitude

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Set up of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake
•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride
•   Candle light dinner
•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

E U R G B P U S D M U R

PACKAGE
FREE PACKAGE

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

Wedding photos (50)

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

321

321

179

431

431

241

12 500

12 500

7 000

118 159 4 600

179 241 7 000

272

272

152

100

152

415 E U R 352 G B P 559 U S D 16 200 M U RR A T E



zilwa attitude

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding ceremony on Gran Zil

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Set up of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake

•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

R A T E

E U R G B P U S D M U R

•   Special breakfast in one of the à la carte restaurant the day after the wedding

PACKAGE
FREE PACKAGE

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

Wedding photos (36)

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

154

231

128

196

109

207 6 000

9 000

5 000

159 135 6 200

205 174 8 000

310

172

214

276

130

444 E U R 376 G B P 597 U S D 17 300 M U R



R A T E

E U R G B P U S D M U R

PACKAGE
FREE PACKAGE

SERVICES
OPTIONAL

Wedding photos (36)

DVD (30 minutes)

Musicians / band

A bottle of champagne

Speed boat trip

Sega show

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount for the bride

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

•   Witnesses service

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   Background music

•   A wedding cake

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Discount for the bride

•   Personalized gifts for the couple

•   Discount at the Spa Attitude

•   One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude

•   Set up of the wedding venue

•   Witnesses service

•   Wedding coordinator

•   Background music

•   A bottle of sparkling wine

•   A wedding cake

•   Trial and hairdressing for the bride

•   Bridal bouquet

•   Groom button hole

•   Manicure and pedicure for the bride

•   Candle light dinner

•   Special turndown

•   Gala dinner, lobster menu

•   Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises

415 E U R 352 G B P 559 U S D 16 200 M U R

190

385

205

255

517

276

7 400

15 000

8 000

138 186 5 400

244 9 500

161

326

174

117

207 328

blumarine attitude



Public rates are subject to change.
All legal and administrative arrangements are not included in the package
and must be done via your local travel agent.
To be able to get married at the hotel, guests must book the wedding package.

Attitude
The Junction Business Hub - Block C

Calebasses Branch Road
Calebasses

Mauritius
T. +230 204 3800 - F. +230 243 7979

info@hotels-attitude.com
www.hotels-attitude.com


