



coin de mire attitude

PACKAGE

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- · Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	USD	MUR
Wedding photos (36)	167	141	224	6 500
DVD (30 minutes)	333	283	448	13 000
Musicians / band	128	109	172	5 000
A bottle of champagne	115	98	155	4 500
Speed boat trip	_	-	-	-
Sega show	154	130	207	6 000

esplorer

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Decoration of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu

R A T E 374 EUR 317 GBP 503 USD 14 600 MUR

émeraude beach attitude

PACKAGE

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- · Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	020	MUR
Wedding photos (36)	159	135	214	6 200
DVD (30 minutes)	282	239	379	11 000
Musicians / band	103	87	138	4 000
A bottle of champagne	118	100	159	4 600
Speed boat trip	133	113	179	5 200
Sega show	146	124	197	5 700

beach

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Set up of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu
- Special breakfast on the beach the day after the wedding

R A T E 403 EUR 341 GBP 541 USD 15 700 MUR

friday attitude

PACKAGE

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- · Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	USD	MUR
Wedding photos (36)	141	120	190	5 500
DVD (30 minutes)	231	196	310	9 000
Musicians / band	128	109	172	5 000
A bottle of champagne	123	104	166	4 800
Speed boat trip	154	130	207	6 000
Sega show	146	124	197	5 700

happy

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Set up of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu

tropical attitude

PACKAGE

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- · Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	020	MUR
Wedding photos (36)	141	120	190	5 500
DVD (30 minutes)	231	196	310	9 000
Musicians / band	128	109	172	5 000
A bottle of champagne	123	104	166	4 800
Speed boat trip	154	130	207	6 000
Sega show	146	124	197	5 700

relaked

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Set up of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu

récif attitude



- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- · Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	USD	MUR
Wedding photos (50)	321	272	431	12 500
DVD (30 minutes)	321	272	431	12 500
Musicians / band	179	152	241	7 000
A bottle of champagne	118	100	159	4 600
Speed boat trip	_	-	-	-
Sega show	179	152	241	7 000

PACKAGE

Discount for the bride

Personalized gifts for the couple

- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Set up of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu
- Special breakfast in room the day after the wedding

zilwa attitude

PACKAGE

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- · Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	020	MUR
Wedding photos (36)	154	130	207	6 000
DVD (30 minutes)	231	196	310	9 000
Musicians / band	128	109	172	5 000
A bottle of champagne	159	135	214	6 200
Speed boat trip	-	-	-	-
Sega show	205	174	276	8 000

islander

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Wedding ceremony on Gran Zil
- Set up of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu
- Special breakfast in one of the à la carte restaurant the day after the wedding

R A T E 444 EUR 376 GBP 597 USD 17 300 MUR

PACKAGE

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown

OPTIONAL SERVICES

	EUR	GBP	USD	MUR
Wedding photos (36)	190	161	255	7 400
DVD (30 minutes)	385	326	517	15 000
Musicians / band	205	174	276	8 000
A bottle of champagne	138	117	186	5 400
Speed boat trip	-	-	-	-
Sega show	244	207	328	9 500

w)ogether

- Discount for the bride
- Personalized gifts for the couple
- Discount at the Spa Attitude
- One massage for the couple at the Spa Attitude
- Exclusive venue for the wedding ceremony on the hotel premises
- Set up of the wedding venue
- Wedding coordinator
- Witnesses service
- Background music
- A bottle of sparkling wine
- A wedding cake
- Trial and hairdressing for the bride
- Bridal bouquet
- Groom button hole
- Manicure and pedicure for the bride
- Candle light dinner
- Special turndown
- Gala dinner, lobster menu





Attitude
The Junction Business Hub - Block C
Calebasses Branch Road
Calebasses
Mauritius
T. +230 204 3800 - F. +230 243 7979

info@hotels-attitude.com www.hotels-attitude.com

Public rates are subject to change.

All legal and administrative arrangements are not included in the package and must be done via your local travel agent.

To be able to get married at the hotel, guests must book the wedding package.